             PRODUCT SPECIFICATION
Issued By: Fiberoptic Engineering              PS-28-XXX-22J-EBSXWN
            Date: August 8, 2011
                                                   Issue No.: 4
1751 State Rte 17A Florida, NY 10921
800 431-3864 Page 1 of 3
1.0 SCOPE
This document establishes the specifications for an outdoor, direct burial, armored, multimode OM1, fiberoptic

No. of
Fibers
No. of
Fibers
per
Cable
OD
Cable
OD (in.)
Weight
KG/KM
Weight
LB/1000ft
28-006-22J-EBSFWN 6 6 13.4 .528 160 108
28-008-22J-EBSHWN 8 8 13.4 .528 160 108
28-012-22J-EBSFWN 12 6 13.4 .528 165 111
28-012-22J-EBSLWN 12 12 13.4 .528 165 111
28-016-22J-EBSHWN 16 8 13.4 .528 165 111
28-018-22J-EBSFWN 18 6 13.4 .528 166 112
28-024-22J-EBSFWN 24 6 13.4 .528 167 112
28-024-22J-EBSLWN 24 12 13.4 .528 165 111
28-030-22J-EBSFWN 30 6 13.4 .528 163 110
28-036-22J-EBSFWN 36 6 14.2 .558 185 124
28-036-22J-EBSLWN 36 12 13.4 .528 166 112
28-048-22J-EBSLWN 48 12 13.4 .528 167 112
28-060-22J-EBSLWN 60 12 13.4 .528 163 109
28-072-22J-EBSLWN 72 12 14.2 .558 184 124
28-084-22J-EBSLWN 84 12 15.2 .598 205 138
28-096-22J-EBSLWN 96 12 16.1 .633 224 151
28-108-22J-EBSLWN 108 12 17.2 .678 258 173
28-120-22J-EBSLWN 120 12 18.1 .713 287 193
28-144-22J-EBSLWN 144 12 19.9 .783 342 230
28-216-22J-EBSLWN 216 12 20.5 .809 328 221
28-288-22J-EBSLWN 288 12 23.3 .919 429 288
6.0  FIBER CHARACTERISTICS
Fiber Type Multimode Graded Index
Maximum Attenuation @ 850/1300nm 3.2 /1.0 dB/km
Minimum Bandwidth @850/1300nm 200/600MHz-km